HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Session — 2023-24
Name of Holiday (s) Date Day

Mahavir Jayanti 04-04-2023 Tuesday
‘Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday
Baisakhi* / Birthday of Dr. B.R, Ambedkar 14-04-2023 Friday
Id-ul-Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday

Martyrdom of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 23-05-2023 Tuesday
Summer Break : 29 May,2023 - July 4, 2023

Id-ul-Zuha 29-06-2023 Thursday
Muharram RS O RS ey 29-07-2023 Saturday
: Indrependence Day* 15-08-2023 Tuesday
_Rakshabandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday
'fgqgmaghtaml . 07-09-2023 - Thursday
'Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2023 Monday
‘Dussehra 24-10-2023 Tuesday

Eéi&ﬁkf}ayanu 28-10-2023 Saturday
"'-!(arva-(:ha'uth (e e 01-11-2023 Wednesday
-Df\«?ali Break ' 11 ﬁovember 2023- 13 November, 2023 :
' rBlrEhdav of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 27-11-2023 Monday
_ Ma rt.f}'dom Day of Shrr Guru Teg Ba hadur Ji 17-12-2023 Sunday
Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday

B

-_Winter Break 25 December, 2023 - 9 January , 2024

Blrthday Day of Sri Guru Gob
..IRBpUbllCDaV A 1‘_ ;5

- Guru Ram Das Jayan-




